SUMMARY

Place Lane Name

D. Ukrainetz
D. Lopez

K. Lemon

J. Hirsch

A. Bakken
T. Craig

o u A w N =
-J~R-N-N-Q-

DETAILED RESULTS

Place Lane Name

1 B D. Ukrainetz
2 B D. Lopez
3 K. Lemon

4 B J Hirsch

5 H A Bakken

6 B T Craig

RESULTS

X concept 2
ERGRrace

Masters Mens 2000m

SIRC 2023

500m

1:40.4

1:42.2

1:38.1

1:33.2

1:38.6

2:07.0

Finish

6:47.7
6:55.8
6:58.8
7:05.0
7:08.4
8:47.1

1000m

3:22.2
1:41.8

3:28.8
1:46.6

3:23.4
1:45.3

3:21.5
1:48.3

3:24.7
1:46.1

4:21.4
2:14.4

Ave. Pace

1500m

5:04.3
1:42.1

5:15.2
1:46.4

5:11.7
1:48.3

5:13.9
1:52.4

5:14.6
1:49.9

6:36.3
2:14.9

1:41.9
1:43.9
1:44.7
1:46.2
1:47.1
2:11.7

2000m

6:47.7
1:43.4

6:55.8
1:40.7

6:58.8
1:47.0

7:05.0
1:51.1

7:08.4
1:53.8

8:47.1
2:10.7
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